
Jack Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mazzone Luigi (06/952) 3 5 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0

Borri Lorenzo (06/1914) 4 9 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0

Nieddu Salvatore (06/1232) 3 7 4 4 0 0 3 5 4 3 0 0

Nieddu Andrea (06/955) 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monnanni Lorenzo (06/951) 1 3 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0

Cesarano Alessandro (06/2523) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 1 0 0

Baglioni Andrea (06/2814) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Marcheselli Alessio (06/957) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zelli Raffaele (06/2381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzone Luigi 06/952 15 29 1,93

Borri Lorenzo 06/1914 10 20 2,00

Nieddu Salvatore 06/1232 14 19 1,36

Nieddu Andrea 06/955 8 14 1,75

Monnanni Lorenzo 06/951 9 12 1,33

Cesarano Alessandro 06/2523 6 4 0,67

Baglioni Andrea 06/2814 2 3 1,50

Marcheselli Alessio 06/957 0 0 0,00

Zelli Raffaele 06/2381 0 0 0,00

Eagles Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pierazzuoli Stefano (06/257) 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 10

Dauti Eris (06/519) 0 0 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 12

Innocenti Marco (06/551) 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 10

Pllumb Qafa (06/478) 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0

Rema Renato (06/1239) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Dauti Denis (06/1948) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pierazzuoli Stefano 06/257 16 40 2,50

Dauti Eris 06/519 14 36 2,57

Innocenti Marco 06/551 16 36 2,25

Pllumb Qafa 06/478 12 24 2,00

Rema Renato 06/1239 6 12 2,00

Dauti Denis 06/1948 0 0 0,00

(Un) Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pierozzi Lorenzo (06/423) 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 2

Selmani Iljaz (06/427) 2 6 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Turshilla Armand (06/2102) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Begliomini Alberto (06/1946) 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Caraffini Edoardo (06/1932) 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 0

Cargnelutti Daniel (06/1317) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Furia Iari (06/2385) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pierozzi Lorenzo 06/423 14 12 0,86

Selmani Iljaz 06/427 10 10 1,00

Turshilla Armand 06/2102 8 8 1,00

Begliomini Alberto 06/1946 12 5 0,42

Caraffini Edoardo 06/1932 16 4 0,25

Cargnelutti Daniel 06/1317 0 0 0,00

Furia Iari 06/2385 4 0 0,00


